
LAST NAME FIRST NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS ZIP 

Aiken Vix aiken.vix@gmail.com 95818

Alexander Mary 9th.ave@comcast.net 95817

Allen (Gilmore Looms) Judy judy@gilmorelooms.com 95205

Alvarez Lisa lisaplayswithfiber@gmail.com 95822

Anayah Bernadette Anayahb@gmail.com 95608

Anderson Debra dropspun0@gmail.com 95820

Aranda Marty arandamarty410@gmail.com 95831

Arguijo Rebecca beccaarguijo@yahoo.com 95834

Barnes Josie barnesjj95@hotmail.com 95608

Barrett  Elizabeth condosanders@yahoo.com 95818

Bennett Carolyn spinwool@gmail.com 95677

Bennett Katherine settlebackez@gmail.com 95816

Benson Sigrid sigridabigailbenson@gmail.com 95682

Berglund Sharon sberglund@gmail.com 95666

Bergman Lee seeitchaseit@volcano.net 95232

Berndt Cynthia cjbgarden@gmail.com 95616

Bickers Marilyn marilyn@bickers.org 95819

Blackstone Karen karenablackstone@yahoo.com 95827

Bøving Pernille Sporon boving@ucdavis.edu 95616

Boyce Gretchen gahilyard@gmail.com 95713

Brookshear Cheryl cbrookshear@att.net 95695

Browning Marina marina.browning@gmail.com 95628

Cabrol Barbara sbcabrol@earthlink.net 95672

Callahan Elizabeth topfrog1@gmail.com 95621

Choy Mary maryrchoy18@gmail.com 95841

Christo Catherine catherinechristo@gmail.com 95616

Clar Stephanie stephanieclar@sbcglobal.net 95608

Clinton Arlys arlysrichard@yahoo.com 95628

Cucchi Joanna cucchij@gmail.com 95661

Currie Barbara woolnerd@att.net 95824

Davis Paula BohemianSoul55@gmail.com 95242

Derov Deborah d.derov@sbcglobal.net 95822

DeShera Jan deshera.jan@gmail.com 95311

East Klara differenteast9@yahoo.com 95818

Ellis Mary m2ellis@sbcglobal.net 95842

Elms Sharlet sharletrich@gmail.com 95614

English Teri tenglish@ucla.edu 95648

Evans Stacie stmareva@aol.com 95816

Eychaner Barbara beychaner@gmail.com 95608

Fandrich Bonnie bonniefandrich@gmail.com 95608

Faust Langdon llynnefaust@gmail.com 95608

Fine Joan jrfine@sbcglobal.net 95818

Fiorica Barbara rbfiorica@frontiernet.net 95693



Fleming Beverly bfllamamama@yahoo.com 94931

Fox Nettie keepitwild@gmail.com 95726

Freeman Mollie molliea@surewest.net 95864

Frei Sierra sierraannfrei@gmail.com 95667

Friedman Kim kim.m.friedman@gmail.com 95608

Friedman Penny kim.m.friedman@gmail.com 95608

Friedman-Pitti Araceli aracelifp@gmail.com 95826

Galusha Vonnie vgaloosh@gmail.com 96570

Galván-Rueckert Flora amazonas-luz@sbcglobal.net 18010

Garguilo Melissa mmgarguilo@gmail.com 95648

Gonzalez Debra gdebra@yahoo.com 95608

Good Kim kimlgood22@gmail.com 95660

Graves Lorieann lorieann.graves@gmail.com 95765

Gray Penny jandpgray@frontiernet.net 95624

Greaves Lynne lgreaves32@gmail.com 92103

Greaves Marilyn ibweaving@sbcglobal.net 95628

Grinta Janine jegrinta@earthlink.net 95831

Guarneri Gina gina.guarneri@gmail.com 95822

Hager Bonnie swsgmembershipteam@gmail.com 95747

Hahn Vanessa quilterbeader@msn.com 95621

Hall Elena ethall61@gmail.com 95618

Hall Ellen ellen.hall9@gmail.com 95678

Halvorsen Kristina kristina.halvorsen1@gmail.com 95819

Hansen Jean jeanhansen342@gmail.com 95648

Hardy Jean llamama1@live.com 95746

Harrison Read rrharri@pacbell.net 95819

Harrison Zoe rrharri@pacbell.net 95819

Hatfield Linnet Roxanne roxannehatfield@ymail.com 95660

Haynes Willard cwillardhaynes2@gmail.com 95608

Henderson-Sparks Betty bettyH2@comcast.net 95758

Holgate Joyce joyceholgate@hotmail.com 94585

Hollander Rita ritarae@winfirst.com 95864

Hood Sara sara_e_hood@yahoo.com 95624

Hoody Daniel d.hoody1@comcast.net 95819

Hopkins Lizette treadle@pacbell.net 95762

Hopper E. Kaino ekainohopper@gmail.com 95608

Hunt Denise lotsofyarn@hotmail.com 95650

Husain Samia syhusain@gmail.com 94611

Jernigan Barbaree (Bree) jernlight@gmail.com 95667

Jones Nancy basketry4nj@icloud.com 95621

Jurich Denise denisejurich@gmail.com 95817

Kane Jana KanesKritters@gmail.com 95918

Karr Sabina sabinalp@yahoo.com 95650

Katz Damon dkatzc@gmail.com 95758



Kerhoulas-Davenport Susan skerhoulas@yahoo.com 95628

Kimball Stephanie squaymas@comcast.net 95624

Knapp Pegg peggknapp@yahoo.com 95227

Knox Ingrid ilknox@sbcglobal.net 95959

Kolafa Dee deekolafa@gmail.com 95827

Kreulen Meg Meg.kreulen@GMAIL.COM 95864

Kungys Gudrun gkungys@protonmail.com 95608

Kurnick Janet jkurnick@pacbell.net 95818

Kyle Sofia sofiakyle@gmail.com 95816

Laffey Renee rlaffey@panowest.com 95747

Lander Elaine elainejfok@gmail.com 95818

Larsen Ann ann.larsen@comcast.net 95616

Larson Melissa melissalarson21@comcast.net 95634

Larson Victor melissalarson21@comcast.net 95634

Laurent Patricia share2space@yahoo.com 95819

Lawson Catherine catherine_lawson@sbcglobal.net 95623

Lee Eileen mzfiber4@gmail.com 95945

Leib Cheryl meowma@charter.net 95357

Lew Amy im.amy.lew@gmail.com 95624

Lieske Jenny jenniferlieske@hotmail.com 95209

Lionberger Anna a_lionberger@yahoo.com 94525
Logan Lindsay LindsayL@aol.com 95618

Long Bobbi Blongweaver@gmail.com 95650

Long Pam bbykchr@yahoo.com 95212

Lukey Dania dlukey@surewest.net 95608

Lynde Robin robin@meridianjacobs.com 95688

Macedo Larry macedosminiacre@gmail.com 95380

Macedo Maureen macedosminiacre@gmail.com 95380

MacKenzie Natalie natmal.mackenzie@gmail.com 95616

Maclean Erin erinmaclean@icloud.com 95817

Marks Jan jtravelca@gmail.com 95670

Marsh Carol basilindigo.cm@gmail.com 95209

Marsh Nancy nancyfeast@gmail.com 95670

Masterson Naoko naokom.art@gmail.com 94706

McCaffrey Eileen eileentmccaffrey@gmail.com 95666

McCloud Cheryl cheryl_mccloud@yahoo.com 95245

McGee Diane dianemcgee10@gmail.com 95631

McIntosh Arline apmcintosh22@icloud.com 95610

Mead Katherine meadkatie80@gmail.com 95677

Meade Pat pat.meade78@gmail.com 95627

Middlebrooks Adrienne gacountry2@gmail.com 95682

Miller Carol carolswoolies@yahoo.com 95628

Moneymaker Teresa tmoneymaker528@gmail.com 95828

Mort Mary 95830



Mullen Julia juliaandcharlene@yahoo.com 95811

Naythons Mardi mardinaythons@gmail.com 95949

Nelson Donna NelsonOutWest@att.net 95682

Ng Yuet Cactusng8@gmail.com 95747

Nikaido Rena rena.nikaido@gmail.com 95608

Norman Chris czarina1107@comcast.net 95826

O'Brien Kelle msk_obrien@comcast.net 95816

O'Connor Alice germanhorses@msn.com 95816

Ordway Maryjo mgordway@gmail.com 95670

Pabon Maria mpabon5@gmail.com 95831

Papineau Jessie jessieutile@gmail.com 95242

Pepper Stacey spep@me.com 95660

Peterson Claudia tibbi0704@pacbell.net 95819

Pich Alisa alisa.pich@me.com 95747

Prazinko Brian prazinko@gmail.com 95831

Price Marilyn  mareprice45@gmail.com 95691

Pritikin Enid pritikin.enid@gmail.com 95818

Raibley Tina mysimplefarmlife@gmail.com 95650

Rainda Claudia cmr246@hotmail.com 95819

Ramirez Michelle lazymorningfarm@gmail.com 95660

Rath Susan mrs.rath89@gmail.com 95828

Raygoza Martin Petro1@att.net 95819

Rideout Gayle rideout3@sbcglobal.net 95604

Roberts Linda ColorWeave83@gmail.com 95822

Robinson Ann ann@annrobinsontextiles.com 95817

Romelfanger Claire claire.romelfanger@gmail.com 95648

Rudd Robin fiberfrenzy@hotmail.com 95695

Russell Karen karen.russell765@gmail.com 95648

Sakamoto Kiyomi lisasaka@gmail.com 95628

Sawyer Lynne lynnemsawyer@me.com 95843

Scarborough Karen kareninfolsom@sbcglobal.net 95630

Schneider Debi best8gkids@yahoo.com 95650

Schumacher Betty Jo bigfun@sebastiancorp.net 95631

Schurke Teresa mntschurke@gmail.com 95776

Scott Nanette nanettemscott@gmail.com 95757

Seale Rita RitaMSeale@gmail.com 95621

Seilhan Rin grayspots130@zohomail.com 95826

Sempier Chele msempaub@gmail.com 95648

Semple Judi jlsemple@gmail.com 95819

Shragge Bryan bshragge@aol.com 95608

Silva Mel meljsilva@att.net 95628

Spaulding Sandy sandy.spaulding539@gmail.com 95864

Spear Kim kimspear@hotmail.com 95677

Standley Keesha keesha_standley@yahoo.com 95662



Strathman Eleanor eleanorstrathman@gmail.com 95677

Strutton Charlotte cestrutton@aol.com 95673

Sutherland Cheryl foothillweaver@gmail.com 95682

Swaney Clarice rcswaney@gmail.com 95661

Swann Yumiko ykswann48@gmail.com 95831

Talbott Dennis viejoliso@gmail.com 95835

Tarrant Judè meherbie@mac.com 95826

Taylor Will spinwheel8@att.net 94553

Thompson Sheryl shthChip@gmail.com 95650

Toland Tanis ttoland37@gmail.com 95833

Tyler Kathy sackayrae@yahoo.com 95821

Van Velsor Joan jevanvelsor@gmail.com 95628

Vann Laura laura.e.vann@gmail.com 95820

Visser Anneli annelivisser@gmail.com 95820

Vogt Susan susan.vogt@comcast.net 95946
von Sosten Susan sostenuto@comcast.net 95204

Walker Donna dtwrn@aol.com 96150

Walsh-Hong Monica Monikia53@gmail.com 95648

Wang Li lifaywang51@yahoo.com 95687

Ward Kathy wardkathy@aol.com 95818

Wcislo Karen klwcislo@gmail.com 95959

Weaver Mary Tobias weaver0117@aol.com 95831

Wegener Aida aidawegener@gmail.com 95620

Werrin Susan susanbwerrin@gmail.com 95620

Westby Marcy foxtrotalot@aol.com 95648

Whitted Jean bjwhitted@hotmail.com 95209

Wilder Julie sjwilder@volcano.net 95683

Williams Jane spinsyarn2@gmail.com 95864

Woodhead Suzanne 3woodcats@gmail.com 95161

Wright Courtney Wrightcourtneyn@gmail.com 95693






















































